18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
-|Transparent Guide|-
Cross-Beam Area Sensors
BWC Series
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
TCD210005AC
Thank you for choosing our Autonics product.

Op
tic
al
ax
is
pi
tc
h
M12
Frequency indicator
Optical axis
Model Number
of optical axis Sensing height L A B
BWC40-04H/HD 4 120 mm 186
40 43
BWC40-10H/HD 10 360 mm 426
BWC40-12H/HD 12 440 mm 506
BWC40-16H/HD 16 600 mm 666
BWC40-18H/HD 18 680 mm 746
BWC40-20H/HD 20 760 mm 826
BWC80-14H/HD 14 1,040 mm 1146 80 83
  ■ Bracket A   ■ Bracket B
26.62-R1.7
50
 ° 16 225